
778 GLORY ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-5734
https://www.adashunjones.com

778 GLORY Road,
Green Bay, WI,
54304-5734

$289,900

Location, location, location! This full brick 4BR/2BA ranch home has it all! Step inside
and be greeted by the exceptionally spacious floor plan. The bright living room boasts
large windows and a character brick fireplace. Enjoy the eat-in kitchen with tons of
cabinetry, and continue on to find all four bedrooms on the main floor....

Erin
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2773 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1802

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 971

Tax Amount: 3169.3 Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer,
dryer

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 09x13 Main

Bedroom 3 13x11 Main

Bedroom 4 12x13 Main

Family Room 29x16 Lower

Kitchen 13x18 Main

Living Or Great Room 24x14 Main

Dining Room 12x13 Main

Other Room 07x04 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Erin M Kasprzycki Agent Email: erinkrealestate@gmail.com


